TAX INVOICE

ASGAR HERBAL

GSTIN : 33ABRPI9346P1ZT
FSSAI Reg no : 22417589000074 | MSME UAN no : KL12A0004391

Mobile  : 096 4560 1111 | E-Mail id : asgarherbal@gmail.com | www.asgargroup.com
35/24, K.K.S Complex, Old Bus Stand Back side, Near Kamachi Amman Kovil, Tiruppur – 641604. 

Name :  JAKEER                                                                                              Invoice No : 05
Address : Trivandrum, Kerala.                                                                 Bill Date : 22/12/2017  

GSTIN :                                                                                                                                 

Phone : 
CASH BILL

	SI No
	          Products
	    HSN
	    Pack
	  Qty
	     Rate
	Disc%
	   Amount

	1


	TRIPHALA POWDER


	    3004

    
	100gram


	    1


	    238.00

   
	0


	    238.00



	
Total :

CGST :   0.00%

SGST :   0.00%

IGST :    5.00%

Grand Total :


	    238.00 

  00.00

  00.00

  12.00

    250.00

	Amount Chargeable(in words) 

INR Three Hundred Fifty Only

	Received all the goods in good condition                                                                                Proprietor
Signature of customer with name.       

	Bank Details

Bank Name : Punjab & Sind Bank

A/c Number : 06911000006225

IFSC : PSIB0000691

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


								

	


	


Phone : 09944787536
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